collet CHUCKS
sales
Free in-plant
cost-justification,
engineering analysis
sERVICE
Installation by your local ATS service
engineers, - our technicians train your
operating personnel
sUPPORT
fix-it-first,
ask-questions-later
service philosophy
Completing Machine Tool Investments
Combi Deadlength collet chuck
•  Reduced set-up time
•  Accomodation for inconsistent stock diameter
•  Assure durability and longevity of
    the collet and vulcanization
•  Ideal for second operation work and sub-spindle applications
QUICK-CHANGE
ACCURACY, QUICK CHANGEOVER
THE CLAMPING HEAD (COLLET)
CONSISTS OF HARDENED AND
   GROUND STEEL SEGMENTS
      THAT LINK TOGETHER BY A
          VULCANIZATION PROCESS
          OFFERS ZERO LINEAR
        MOVEMENT OF THE
     WORK PIECE WHEN THE
SYSTEM IS ACTUATED
            ’s Spanntop
collet CHUCKS
SPECIFICATIONS
Item #	 Description      Mount	          OAL	    Flange Dia	      Nose Dia		     Capacity
32KK4	 A4-HB32TL	 A4	 120mm	 4.475”	 145mm	 5.709”	 100mm	 3.937”	 32mm	 1.259”
32KK5	 A5-HB32TL	 A5	 120mm	 4.475”	 145mm	 5.709”	 100mm	 3.937”	 32mm	 1.259”
42KK5	 A5-HB42TL	 A5	 120mm	 4.475”	 145mm	 5.709”	 140mm	 5.511”	 42mm	 1.653”
42KK6	 A6-HB42TL	 A6	 120mm	 4.475”	 162mm	 6.378”	 140mm	 5.511”	 42mm	 1.653”
52KK5	 A5-HB52TL	 A5	 120mm	 4.475”	 145mm	 5.708”	 140mm	 5.511”	 52mm	 2.047”
52KK6	 A6-HB52TL	 A6	 120mm	 4.475”	 162mm	 6.378”	 140mm	 5.511”	 52mm	 2.047”
65KK5	 A5-HB65TL	 A5	 135mm	 5.315”	 165mm	 6.496”	 160mm	 6.299”	 65mm	 2.559”
65KK6	 A6-HB65TL	 A6	 135mm	 5.315”	 165mm	 6.496”	 160mm	 6.299”	 65mm	 2.559”
65KK8	 A8-HB65TL	 A8	 135mm	 5.315”	 210mm	 8.268”	 160mm	 6.299”	 65mm	 2.559”
80KK6	 A6-HB80TL	 A6	 145mm	 5.709”	 179mm	 7.047”	 175MM	 6.890”	 80mm	 3.150”
80KK8	 A8-HB80TL	 A8	 145mm	 5.709”	 210mm	 8.268”	 175mm	 6.890”	 80mm	 3.150”
100KK6	 A6-HB100TL	 A6	 175mm	 6.890”	 220mm	 8.662”	 215mm	 8.465”	 100mm	 3.937”
100KK8	 A8-HB100TL	 A8	 175mm	 6.890”	 220mm	 8.662”	 215mm	 8.465”	 100mm	 3.937”